IdentiFlex 602SS   CS-2490   11/19/04 Page 1 of 4
Description
The IdentiFlex 602 (IF602SS) with
SmartScan™ is ideally suited for
small- to medium-sized installations
at commercial, institutional, and
industrial life-safety projects.
The IF602SS has all the features of

A Honeywell Company
© 2004 Gamewell
Ordering Information
IF602SS-198R IF602SS analog addressable system with SmartScan™, consisting of: IF602SS common
control, 8 Amp main power supply, one analog circuitone analog circuitone analog circuitone analog circuitone analog circuit module (198 analog addressable
points), and standard cabinet assembly (CAB-602R). Dimensions: 20.0" H x 14.0" W x 4.5" D
(50.8 cm H x 35.56 cm W x 11.43 cm D).
IF602SS-198XL 198 point/one SLC IF602SS (refer to IF602SS-198R above) in extra-large housing, allowing
space for battery storage. Extra-large cabinet dimensions: 30.0" H x 22.0" W x 5.5" D
(76.2 cm H x 55.88 cm W x 13.97 cm D).
IF602SS-396R IF602SS analog addressable system with SmartScan™, consisting of: IF602SS common
control, 8 Amp main power supply, two analog circuitstwo analog circuitstwo analog circuitstwo analog circuitstwo analog circuits module (396 analog addressable
points), and standard cabinet assembly (CAB-602R). Dimensions: 20.0" H x 14.0" W x 4.5" D
(50.8 cm H x 35.56 cm W x 11.43 cm D).
IF602SS-396XL 396 point/two SLC IF602SS (refer to IF602SS-396R above) in extra-large housing, allowing
space for battery storage. Extra-large cabinet dimensions: 30.0" H x 22.0" W x 5.5" D (76.2
cm H x 55.88 cm W x 13.97 cm D).
72214 Installation and Maintenance Manual — IdentiFlex 602.
30177 3.9K ohm, 0.5 watt end-of-line resistor.